2015/2016 - UNDER 13/14 INVENTORI CSI

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
E Argonauti San Paolo

@ Bonate
Arrow Casazza
@  Casnigo
Brembilla
Palosco
Stezzano

@ Villaggio Sposi

Cappuccinese Romano

Clusone
Stella Azzurra Vaprio
I% Osio Sotto

Barzana

risultati della 8° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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55 -50
25-27
26 - 60
33-39
43 - 32
67 - 15

PF PS
418 239
383 200
347 256
373 313
389 342
243 247
251 262
330 334
257 201
239 335
160 322
191 266
205 379
Brembilla
Barzana

Arrow Casazza
g Argonauti San Paolo
Cappuccinese Romano
Stella Azzurra Vaprio

RIPOSA

1/1

DP
179

183

91

60

47
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